' Sl e | ]‘ .!I-i'_
e i i g
[.Iﬁ | I i Al
ol | [ I] ] g
i LT 3 AR ,.ill.
- ,J"t, _;-|:[ ¥ f f'_li-s,_
I f il” e I.ll.!i‘,.
N i b o
I i i i
it i il .
‘lt I: l :F";' il
| M il
L --:I|[-|'| “ !E - Ui
I in.-1 ,:!Ii I' -|'|| :'!.;
: ! f! 1
I i i 1.
i, "|I.|rrl ii-[ i
i i [ ||
I .F;.I;,[.i! I!.'|: 1
[¥ Y0
TRANSFER AND ASSIGNMENT
STATE OF ALABAMA }
WALKER COUNTY )
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned First Federal Savings and loan
Association of Alabama, a corporation, does hereby grant, bargain sell,
convey, assign and deliver unto Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation, its
successors and assigns, those certain mortgages hereinafter more particularly
described, and filed as indicated below, together with the notes therein
described, and all its interest in and to the land and property oconveyed by
saild mortgages, viz:
MORTGAOR BOCOK PALGE COUNTY STATE
' Shelby Alabama
SFE EXHIBIT A ATTACHED
i
LD
O
N
% THIS TRANSFFER AND ASSIGMMENT IS without reocourse upon the undersigned.
=
- TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation,
2 its successor and assigns, forever,
o |

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSCCIATION
OF ATARAMA, a corporation, as owner of said mortgages has caused these
presents to be executed this the 14 day of ~ Auqust

19 gg -

FPIRST FECERAT. SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCTATTON

DY %Zﬁ ﬁ%/f

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:

First Federal Savings & Loan Association of Alabama
312 West 18th Street

Jasper, Alabama 35501




sook GR0rsee 809

MORTGAGOR.

Robert D. Lanier and Janice

Hagood

Vincent A. Artale and wife,
Beatrice D, Artale

David R. Dickerson and wife,

Jane G, Dickerson

EXHIBIT A

BOOK

Paul E. Penn and wife Donna H. Penn
Betty L. Propst, an unmarried woman

Fred D. Shockley and wife,
Candice J. Shockley

Jerry W. Hill and wife,

Denise E. Hill

Joseph N. Letourneau and wife,
Karen Stampley Letourneau

Russell C. Overholt an unmarried

man and Evelyn W. Thompson, an

unmarried woman

Din-Lon Chan and wife, Mei-Fang Chan

David A. Vines and wife, Janice G. Vines

William H. Rubar and wife, Meredith A. Rabar

Leland A. Rogers and wife, Marilyn H. Rogers

rarry W. Hyche and wife, Laura J. Hyche

andrew H. Dearman and wife, Mary Love

Dearmarf

Betty S. Bryant, a single waman

Stephen Autry and wife, Lyn Autry

Ralpn M. Glenn and wife, Barbara Glenn

Richard A. Biasco, an urmarried man

Johnny L. Lowe, Jr. and wife, Jean F. Lowe

Stephen Mark Joiner and his wife, ILisa

Browne Jolnexr

o | |
Mark R. Hankins and wilid}i Mattthail Hankins

’ o
-r;;"f:i'ﬂ--r-n.- A S

TCERTIFY THIS
INSTRUMENT WS FILED

1985 AUG 20 MM 9 35

27

' RPRsEp - o] e S L S Ll s ot S L frar T - a——— —-
. \ -ﬂ‘ A R ALY .:ll, l_.'.:': L% _I-q-:-l-v': I-\."_“,:.. E 'Iqll-'!_i.: -:"-FIE'.F:I-.-I?'* -‘:ﬂ-"ﬂr R J:' SN LA o ._#f
¥ N N e L ey S M LAY 2 S I A A R LR

076

074

076

~076
027

069

076

067

066

448

449

026

028

029

449

078

080
081
DjB
074

083

080

PAGE

655

336

313

331
839

836

346

31

783

648

747

750

205
244

970

575
477

273

189

421

COUNTY ,

Shelby
Shelby

Shelby

-Shelby
Shelby

Shelby
. Shelby

Shelby

Shelby
Shelby
Shelby

Shelby

Shelby
shelby

Shelby

STATE

Alabama
Alabama

Alabama

Al abama
Al abama

Alabama
Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Al abama

Al abama
Al abama
Alabama
Al abama

Alabama

Al abama
Al abama
Al abama

Alabama
Alabama

Al abama

Alabama




