/	4	40
Ŧ.	•	•

TRANSFER AND ASSIGNMENT

STATE OF ALABAMA WALKER COUNTY

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Alabama, a corporation, does hereby grant, bargain sell, convey, assign and deliver unto Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation, its successors and assigns, those certain mortgages hereinafter more particularly described, and filed as indicated below, together with the notes therein described, and all its interest in and to the land and property conveyed by said mortgages, viz:

MORTGAGOR

BOOK

PAGE

COUNTY

Shelby

<u>STATE</u> Alabama

SEE EXHIBIT A ATTACHED

THIS TRANSFER AND ASSIGNMENT IS without recourse upon the undersigned.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation, its successor and assigns, forever.

FIRST FECERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

BY: Edward & Davidon

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: First Federal Savings & Loan Association of Alabama 312 West 18th Street Jasper, Alabama 35501

EXHIBIT A

MORTGAGOR	BOOK	PAGE	COUNTY ,	STATE
Robert D. Lanier and Janice Hagood	076	655	Shelby	Alabama
Vincent A. Artale and wife, Beatrice D. Artale	074	336	Shelby	Alabama
David R. Dickerson and wife, Jane G. Dickerson	076	313	Shelby	Alabama
Paul E. Penn and wife Donna H. Penn Betty L. Propst, an unmarried woman	^076 027	331 839	Shelby Shelby	Alabama Alabama
Fred D. Shockley and wife, Candice J. Shockley	069	836	Shelby	Alabama
Jerry W. Hill and wife, Denise E. Hill		346	Shelby	Alabama
Joseph N. Letourneau and wife, Karen Stampley Letourneau	067	31	Shelby	Alabama
Russell C. Overholt an unmarried man and Evelyn W. Thompson, an unmarried woman	066	783	Shelby	Ala bama
Din-Lon Chan and wife, Mei-Fang Chan		648	Shelby	Alabama
Bound A. Vines and wife, Janice G. V	ines 449	747	Shelby	Alabama
William H. Rubar and wife, Meredith A. Rubar		750	Shelby	Alabama
Leland A. Rogers and wife, Marilyn H. Rogers		205	Shelby	Alabama
Larry W. Hyche and wife, Meredith	yche 029	244	Shelby	Alabama
Mary Lo Dearman and wife, Mary Lo Dearman	ve 449	970	Shelby	Alabama
Betty S. Bryant, a single woman	078	575	Shelby	Alabama
Stephen Autry and wife, Lyn Autry Ralph M. Glenn and wife, Barbara Glenn		477	Shelby	Alabama
		273	Shelby	Alabama
Richard A. Biasco, an unmarried man	078	189	Shelby	Alabama
Johnny L. Lowe, Jr. and wife, Jean F. Lowe		421	Shelby	Alabama
Stephen Mark Joiner and his wife, Li Browne Joiner	.sa 083	89	Shelby	Alabama
Mark R. Hankins and willelf Mattha HA I CERTIFY TH INSTRUMENT WAS	1S	481 RECO	Shelby RDING FEES	
1986 AUG 20 AM	n. 25	Recording Foundation	ee <u>\$ ର.୦୦</u> 2 <u>3.୦୦</u>	
- The state of the same	•	TOTAL	\$27.00	•
er e	~****, 4		A Segretary	